ENG
Modular
drawers and
shelves
2
Modular drawers and shelves
Elegance, functionality, and design freedom come
together in the Excessories collection, designed for

3 3
3
5
5
2
2
1
1
LV - 115
LV - 115
400
LV - 15 LV - 6 L - 80
440 447 386
450 490 497 436
470 510 517 456
VE80QBAG40033A 400 440 121 x 681 x H 116 2.8
VE80QBAG45033A 450 490 121 x 731 x H 116 3.2
VE80QBAG47033A 470 510 121 x 751 x H 116 3.4
VE80QBCA07033A 700 95 x 743 x H 80 1
VE80QBCA09033A 900 95 x 943 x H 80 1.3
VE80QBCA12533A 1250 95 x 1293 x H 80 1.8
Runner
length
(LN) mm
Drawer

 25
 12.5
 12.5
 24
 25
 X  X
 LF
 X
ø 5x10
ø 5x10
400
LV - 15 LV - 6 L - 80
440 447 386
450 490 497 436
470 510 517 456
VE80QDAG40033A 400 440 121 x 681 x H 116 3
VE80QDAG45033A 450 490 121 x 731 x H 116 3.4
VE80QDAG47033A 470 510 121 x 751 x H 116 3.7
VE80QDCA07033A 700 95 x 743 x H 80 1.1
VE80QDCA09033A 900 95 x 943 x H 80 1.4
VE80QDCA12533A 1250 95 x 1293 x H 80 1.9
COMPONENTS
1. Joints for back profile
2. Back corners
3. Screws TPS DELTA PT 4x23 mm

3
3
5
5
2
2
1
1
LV - 115
LV - 115
400
LV - 15 LV - 6 L - 80
440 447 386
450 490 497 436
470 510 517 456
VE80QFAG40033A 400 440 121 x 681 x H 146 3.5
VE80QFAG45033A 450 490 121 x 731 x H 146 4
VE80QFAG47033A 470 510 121 x 751 x H 146 4.2
VE80QFCA07033A 700 145 x 743 x H 80 1.5
VE80QFCA09033A 900 145 x 943 x H 80 2
VE80QFCA12533A 1250 145 x 1293 x H 80 2.7
Runner
length
(LN) mm
Drawer

5
6
7
8
7
6
2
2
1
1
400
LV - 15 L - 84
440 356
450 490 406
470 510 426
VE80QAAG40033A 400 440 121 x 681 x H 116 2.7
VE80QAAG45033A 450 490 121 x 731 x H 116 3.1
VE80QAAG47033A 470 510 121 x 751 x H 116 3.3
VE80QABA07033A 700 95 x 743 x H 80 1.2
VE80QABA09033A 900 95 x 943 x H 80 1.6
VE80QABA12533A 1250 95 x 1293 x H 80 2.2
Runner
length
(LN) mm
Drawer

7
8
7
6
2
2
1
1
LV - 115
LV - 29.5
400
LV - 15 L - 84
440 356
450 490 406
470 510 426
VE80QCAG40033A 400 440 121 x 681 x H 116 2.9
VE80QCAG45033A 450 490 121 x 731 x H 116 3.3
VE80QCAG47033A 470 510 121 x 751 x H 116 3.6
VE80QCBA07033A 700 95 x 743 x H 80 1.5
VE80QCBA09033A 900 95 x 943 x H 80 1.9
VE80QCBA12533A 1250 95 x 1293 x H 80 2.7
Runner
length
(LN) mm
Drawer

7
8
7
6
2
2
1
1
LV - 115
LV - 29.5
400
LV - 15 L - 84
440 356
450 490 406
470 510 426
VE80QEAG40033A 400 440 121 x 681 x H 146 3.4
VE80QEAG45033A 450 490 121 x 731 x H 146 3.9
VE80QEAG47033A 470 510 121 x 751 x H 146 4.1
VE80QEBA07033A 700 145 x 743 x H 80 2.3
VE80QEBA09033A 900 145 x 943 x H 80 2.9
VE80QEBA12533A 1250 145 x 1293 x H 80 4
Runner
length
(LN) mm
Drawer

PART NUMBER KIT
SHELF WITHOUT LED LIGHT
SHELF LENGTH
(L) max
mm
SHELF DEPTH
(P)
mm
FIXING HOLES
DISTANCE (X)
mm
PACKAGE
DIMENSIONS mm
PACKAGE
WEIGHT Kg
VE80SAAA00101A 900 from 250 to 400 160 100 x 14 x H 6.5 1.9
VE80SAAA00201A 900 from 401 to 650 320 100 x 14 x H 6.5 2.2
VE80SAAA00301A 1250 from 250 to 400 160 132 x 14 x H 6.5 2.5
VE80SAAA00401A 1250 from 401 to 650 320 132 x 14 x H 6.5 2.8
PART NUMBER KIT
SHELF WITH LED LIGHT
SHELF LENGTH
(L) max
mm
SHELF DEPTH
(P)
mm
FIXING HOLES
DISTANCE (X)
mm
PACKAGE
DIMENSIONS mm
PACKAGE
WEIGHT Kg
VE80SABA00101A 900 from 250 to 400 160 100 x 14 x H 6.5 2.1
VE80SABA00201A 900 from 401 to 650 320 100 x 14 x H 6.5 2.4
VE80SABA00301A 1250 from 250 to 400 160 132 x 14 x H 6.5 2.7
VE80SABA00401A 1250 from 401 to 650 320 132 x 14 x H 6.5 3
Electric cable outlet
33
 50
 42  42